NOTICE: Fills of completely and referent to Goods, Silve Section Line of the Complete Section Line of t	STATE OF KANSAS STATE CORPORATION COMMISSION 130 S. Market, Room 2078	#ELL PLUGGTNG* K K.A≒R62-3-		API NUMBER 15-097-20680-00-01 LEASE NAME Heinze "A" OWWO	_		
ADDRESS 125 N. Market, Suite 1075, Wichita, KS 67202 LEASE OPERATOR Vincent Oil Corporation ADDRESS 125 N. Market, Suite 1075, Wichita, KS 67202 COUNTY Kiowa SEC. 147 TAP 298 RGE, 19 perser (with the second of the second o	Wichita, KS 67202		_	WELL NUMBER 1	WELL HUMBER 1		
LEASE OPERATOR Vincent 0:11 Corporation LEASE OPERATOR Vincent 0:11 Corporation SEC. 14' TMP, 29S age, 19 yourse (*) ADDRESS 125 N. Market, Suite 1075, Wichita, KS 67202 CHARGE (3:16) 262-3573 OPERATORS LICENSE NO. 5004 Date Weil Completed 8-9-00 Character of Neil D 5 A Plugging Commenced 8-6-01 Coli, Gas, OAA, SWD, Input, Nater Supply Neil) The plugging proposal was approved on 8-5-01 (date by Steve Middleton (KCC District Agent's Name) 13 ACO-1 filled Yes				Y	•		
LEASE OPERATOR Vincent Oil Corporation SEC. 14 TWP 295 AGE. 19 DEPREW NAME ADDRESS 125 N. Market, Suite 1075, Wichita, KS 67202 CHARGE (316) 262-3573 OPERATORS LICENSE NO. 5004 CHARGE (316) 262-3573 OPERATOR (•						
ADDRESS 125 N. Market, Suite 1075, Wichita, KS 67202 CHARGE 1316 262-3573 OPERATORS LICENSE NG. 5004 Date Meil Completed 8-9-00 Character of Meil D & A Plugging Commenced 8-6-01 (Gil, Gas, D&A, SWD, Input, Water Supply Well) Plugging Completed 8-6-01 The plugging proposal was approved on 8-5-01 (date by Steve Middleton (KCC District Agent's Name). Is ACO-1 filed? Yes If not, is well log affached? Producing Formation Stotler Depth to Top 3571 Softon 3580 T.O. 3765 Show depth and thickness of all water, oil and gas formations. Gil, GAS OR MATER RECORDS CASING RECORD Formation Content From To Size Part in Public dut Sec CIBP at 3520 ft. Shot casing at 2530 ft. Joach holes, if casend or other parameter and depth placed, from from from for each each and the method on eatheds used in introducing it late the hole, if casend or other parameters are and depth placed, from from from from from from from from	LEASE OPERATOR Vincent Oil Co	orporation					
Character of Mail D & A Plugging Commenced 8-9-00 Character of Mail D & A Plugging Commenced 8-6-01 (OII, Gas, O4A, SWO, input, Mater Supply Well) Plugging Completed 8-6-01 The plugging proposal was approved on 8-5-01 (date by Steve Middleton (KCC District Agant's Mame). Is ACO-1 filed? Yes If not, is well log attached? Producing Formation Stotler Depth to Top 3571 Softon 3580 T.D. 3765 Show depth and thickness of all water, oil and gas formations. Oil, GAS OR MATER RECORDS CASING RECORD Formation Content From To Size Pat in Pulled out 4 1/2 3658 2409 Describe in detail the manner is which the well was plugged, indicating where the mud filld placed and the method or methods used in introducing it late the hole. If casent or other p were used, state the character of same and depth placed, from feet to great each is Spotted 20 sam at 1380 ft. 50 axa at 100 ft. and 10 axa at 40 ft. Total recovery was 2409 ft. of A 1/2 casing. Name of Plugging Contractor Plains, Inc. License No. 4072 Address P. O. Box 346, Ness City, KS 67560 NAME OF PARTY RESPONSIBLE FOR PLUGGING FEES: Vincent Oil Corporation STATE OF Kansas COUNTY OF Seguick , ss. Richard A. Hiebsch Character of Supplementary Public (Address) 125 N. Market, Suite 1075, Wichita, K SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN TO before me this 27th day of August , 38 20 Hother Party Public (Address) 125 N. Market, Suite 1075, Wichita, K SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN TO before me this 27th day of August , 38 20 Hy Commission Expires: VolANDA EURAMAG. I May at August , 38 20 Hy Commission Expires: VolANDA EURAMAG. I May at August , 38 20		1			,		
Character of Well D & A Plugging Communeed 8-6-01 (OII, Gan, D&A, SMD, input, Water Supply Well) Plugging Completed 8-6-01 The plugging proposal was approved on 8-5-01 (date by Steve Middleton (KCC District Agent's Name). Is ACO-I filed? Yes If not, is well log attached? Producing Formation Stotler Depth to Top 3571 Softom 3580 T.C. 3765 Show depth and thickness of all water, all and gas formations. CIL, GAS OR WATER RECORDS CONTENT From To Size Put in Putled out 8 5/8 681 0. COSTING RECORD Formation Content From To Size Put in Putled out 8 5/8 681 0. COSTING RECORD FORMATION CONTENT Which The well was plugged, indicating where the mud fluid placed and the methods used in introducing it late the hole. It common or other parce used, state the character of same and depth placed, from free tro feet each a Spotted 20 EMS at 1380 ft. 30 see and 100 ft. and 10 eMs at 40 ft. Total vecovery was 2409 ft. of 4 1/2 casaing. Name of Plugging Contractor Flains, Inc. License No. 4072 Address P. O. Box 346, Ness City, KS 67560 NAME OF PARTY RESPONSIBLE FOR PLUGGING FEEs: Vincent Oil Corporation STATE OF Kansas COUNTY OF Sedavick 325. Richard A. Hiebsch 325. Rich				Date Well Completed 8-9-00	-		
COIL, GAS, DAA, SMD, Input, Water Supply Well) The plugging proposal was approved on 8-5-01 (date by Steve Middleton (KCC District Agent's Name). Is ACO-1 filed? Yes					-		
The plugging proposal was approved on 8-5-01 (KCC District Agent's Name). Is ACO-I filed? Yes		ter Supply Well)			_		
by Steve Middleton (RCC District Agent's Name). Is ACO-I filed? Yes	•			· ,			
If not, is well log attached? Producing Formation Stotler Depth to Top 3571 Battom 3580 T.D. 3765 Show depth and thickness of all water, all and gas formations. Oil, GAS OR WATER RECORDS CASING RECORD Formation Content From To Size Pat in Pulled out 8 5/8 681 0. 4 1/2 3658 2409 Describe in defail the manner in which the well was plugged, indicating where the aud fluid placed and the sathed or waterhods used in introducing it late the hole. If coment or other p were used, state the character of same and depth placed, from feet to feet each a Sec CIBP at 3520 ft. Shot casing at 2550 ft. Loaded hole with 16 sxs gel. 40 bbis 2409 ft. of 4 1/2 casing. Name of Plugging Contractor Plains, Inc. Name of Plugging Contractor Plains, Inc. Richard A. Hiebsch State Of Kansas County of Sedgwick same and correct, so help me God. Richard A. Hiebsch Richard A. Hiebsch STATE OF Kansas County of Sedgwick says: That I have knowledge of the fastatements, and matters herein contained and the log of the slowedge of the fastatements, and matters herein contained and the log of the slowedge of the fastatements, and matters herein contained and the log of the slowedge of the fastatements, and matters herein contained and the log of the slowedge of the fastatements, and matters herein contained and the log of the slowedge of the fastatements, and matters herein contained and the log of the slowedge of the fastatements, and matters herein contained and the log of the slowedge of the fastatements, and matters herein contained and the log of the slowedge of the fastatements, and matters herein contained and the log of the slowedge of the fastatements, and matters herein contained and the log of the slowedge of the fastatements, and matters herein contained and the log of the slowedge of the fastatements, and matters herein contained and the log of the slowedge of the fastatements and the log of the slowedge of the fastatements and the log of the slowedge of the fastatements and the log of the slowedge of the fastatements and th							
Producing Formation Stotler Depth to Top 3571 8aftom 3580 T.D. 3765 Show depth and thickness of all water, all and gas formations. OIL, GAS OR WATER RECORDS CASING RECORD Formation Content From To Size Put in Pulled out 8 5/8 681 0. 9 14 1/2 3558 2409 Describe in defail the manner in which the well was plugged, indicating where the mud fluid placed and the method are methods used in introducing it late the hole. If cament or other placed and the method are methods used in introducing it late the hole. If cament or other placed and the character of same and depth placed, from feet to feet each see CIBP at 3520 ft. Shot casing at 250 ft. Loaded hole with 16 see gel. 40 bbls spotted 20 see at 1380 ft. 50 see at 100 ft. and 10 see at 40 ft. Total recovery was 2409 ft. of 4 1/2 casing. Name of Plugging Contractor Plains, Inc. License No. 4072 Address P. O. Box 346, Ness City, KS 67560 RAME OF FARTY RESPONSIBLE FOR PLUGGING FEES: Vincent Oil Corporation STATE OF Kansas COUNTY OF Sedawick See Section 125 N.Market, Suite 1075, Wichita, K subserving and anothers herein contained and the log of the showed-described well as filed the same are true and correct, so help me God. (Address) 125 N.Market, Suite 1075, Wichita, K subserving Public Subserving Public Volanda Elipander Volanda Elip	•						
Show depth and thickness of all vater, oil and gas formations. Oil, GAS OR WATER RECORDS CASING RECORD Formation Content From To Size Put in Pulled out 8 5/8 681 0. 4 1/2 3658 2409 Describe in defail the amonaer in which the veil was plugged, indigating where the aud fiuld placed and the method are stinded used in introducing it late the hole. If cament or other parer used, state the character of same and depth piscod, from feet to feet each a Set CIBP at 3520 ft. Shot casing at 2550 ft. Loaded hole with 16 sxs gel, 40 bbis. Spotted 20 sxs at 1380 ft. 50 sxs at 100 ft. and 10 sxs at 40 ft. Total recovery was 2409 ft. of 4 1/2 casing. Name of Plugging Contractor Plains, Inc. License No. 4072 Address P. O. Box 346, Ness City, KS 67560 NAME OF PARTY RESPONSIBLE FOR PLUGGING FEES: Vincent Oil Corporation STATE OF Kansas COUNTY OF Sedgwick	}				_		
Formation Content From To Size Put in Pulled out 8 5/8 681 0 4 1/2 3658 2409 Describe in detail the sunner in which the well was plugged, indicating where the sud fluid placed and the methods used in introducing it late the hole. If cement or other p were used, state the character of same and depth placed, from test to feet each sopreted 20 sxs at 1380 ft. 50 sxs at 100 ft. and 10 sxs at 40 ft. Total recovery was 2409 ft. of 4 1/2 casing. Name of Plugging Contractor Plains, Inc. License No. 4072 Address P. O. Box 346, Ness City, KS 67560 NAME OF PARTY RESPONSIBLE FOR PLUGGING FEES: Vincent Oil Corporation STATE OF Kansas COUNTY OF Sedgwick ,ss. Richard A. Hiebsch Richard A. Hiebsch Richard A. Hiebsch Statements, and metters herein contained and the log of the shawe-described well, being first duly sworn on cath, says: That I have knowledge of the factor and safe and correct, so help me God. (Signeture) (Address) 125 N.Market, Suite 1075, Wichita, K SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN TO before me this 27th day of August 13 20 Wy Commission Expires: YOLANDA FURNAMENT Public					_		
Formation Content From To Size Put In Pulled out 8 5/8 681 0. 4 1/2 3658 2409 Describe in defail the annaer in which the well was plagged, indicating where the sud fluid placed and the sethed are sethed used in introducing it into the hole. If cament or other parer used, state the character of same and depth placed, from feet to feet each. See CIBP at 3520 ft. Shot casing at 2550 ft. Loaded hole with 16 sxs gel. 40 bbls. Spotted 20 sxs at 1380 ft. 50 sxs at 100 ft. and 10 sxs at 40 ft. Total recovery was 2409 ft. of 4 1/2 casing. Name of Plugging Contractor Plains, Inc. License No. 4072 Address P. O. Box 346, Ness City, KS 67560 NAME OF PARTY RESPONSIBLE FOR PLUGGING FEES: Vincent Oil Corporation STATE OF Kansas COUNTY OF Sedgwick same and anthoused and the log of the same are frue and correct, so help me God. (Signeture) When the same are frue and correct, so help me God. (Address) 125 N.Market, Suite 1075, Wichita, K SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN TO before me this 27th day of August 13 50 N.Market, Suite 1075, Wichita, K Notary Public Wy Commission Expires: YOLAMOA EURAMOC I. My Commission Expires: YOLAMOA EURAMOC I. Notary Public	•			•			
Describe in detail the sunner in which the well was plugged, indicating where the sud fluid placed and the method or methods used in introducing it into the hole. If cament or other p were used, state the character of same and depth placed, from feet tofeet each : Set CIBP at 3520 ft. Shot casing at 2550 ft. Loaded hole with 16 sxs gel. 40 bbls Spotted 20 sxs at 1380 ft. 50 sxs at 100 ft. and 10 sxs at 40 ft. Total recovery was 2409 ft. of 4 1/2 casing. Name of Plugging Contractor Plains, Inc	Formation Content	From To	Size	Put In Pulled out	_		
Describe in defail The sunner in which the well was plugged, indicating where the sud fiuld placed and the methods used in introducing it into the hole. If casent or other p were used, state the character of same and depth placed, from feet to feet each a Sec CIBP at 3520 ft. Shot casing at 2550 ft. Loaded hole with 16 sxs gel. 40 bbls spotted 20 sxs at 1380 ft. 50 sxs at 100 ft. and 10 sxs at 40 ft. Total recovery was 2409 ft. of 4 1/2 casing. Name of Plugging Contractor Plains, Inc. License No. 4072 Address P. O. Box 346, Ness City, KS 67560 NAME OF PARTY RESPONSIBLE FOR PLUESING FEES: Vincent Oil Corporation STATE OF Kansas COUNTY OF Sedgwick ,ss. Richard A. Hiebsch Sadgwick ,ss. Richard A. Hiebsch Statements, and eafters herein contained and the log of the shove-described well, being first duly swarn on oath, says: That I have knowledge of the fastatements, and eafters herein contained and the log of the shove-described well as filed the same are true and correct, so help me God. (Signature) Lichard H. Hiebsch L. Hiebsch (Signature) Lichard H. Hiebsch L. Hiebsch	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		8 5/8		_		
placed and the method or methods used in introducing it into the hole. If cement or other pyere used, state the character of same and depth placed, from feet to feet each so the country of the country				3658 2409			
Name of Plugging Contractor Plains, Inc. Address P. O. Box 346, Ness City, KS 67560 NAME OF PARTY RESPONSIBLE FOR PLUGGING FEES: Vincent Oil Corporation STATE OF Kansas COUNTY OF Sedgwick ,ss. Richard A. Hiebsch Sedgwick (Operator above-described well, being first duly sworn on cath, says: That I have knowledge of the fact at the same are true and correct, so help me God. (Signature) Subscribed well as filled (Signature) Subscribed well as filled (Address) 125 N.Market, Suite 1075, Wichita, K SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN TO before me this 27th day of August ,xs 20 Notary Public Notary Public	placed and the method or method vere used, state the charact Set CIBP at 3520 ft. Shot ca Spotted 20 sxs at 1380 ft. 5	eds used in introduction of same and deposition at 2550 ft. L	ing it in the place of the plac	into the hole. If coment or other parts of the feet to feet each and the feet to bols	luc		
Richard A. Hiebsch Richard A. Hiebsch Statements, and matters herein contained and the log of the shave-described well as flied the same are true and correct, so help me God. (Address) 125 N.Market, Suite 1075, Wichita, K SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN TO before me this 27th day of August Notary Public Wy Commission Expires: YOLANDA EUDANKS	Name of Plugging ContractorE		· -	License No. 4072			
Richard A. Hiebsch above-described well, being first duly swarn as oath, says: That I have knowledge of the factor and matters herein contained and the log of the above-described well as filled the same are true and correct, so help me God. (Signature) (Address) 125 N.Market, Suite 1075, Wichita, K SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN TO before me this 27th day of August Notary Public Notary Public	NAME OF PARTY RESPONSIBLE FOR I	PLUSSING FEES: Vin	cent 0i	L1 Corporation			
above-described well, being first duly sworn on oath, says: That I have knowledge of the factorines, and matters herein contained and the log of the shove-described well as filed the same are true and correct, so help me God. (Signature) (Address) 125 N.Market, Suite 1075, Wichita, K SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN TO before me this 27th day of August , x3 20 Notary Public Notary Public	STATE OF Kansas	COUNTY OF Sed	gwick	, 35.			
above-described well, being first duly swarn an oath, says: That I have knowledge of the factored and the log of the above-described well as filed the same are true and correct, so help me God. (Signature) (Address) 125 N.Market, Suite 1075, Wichita, K SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN TO before me this 27th day of August 33 20 Notary Public Notary Public	Rich	nard A. Hiebsch		Control of the control of the control			
SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN TO before me this 27th day of August 320 U of and a Culturalist Notary Public My Commission Expires:	statements, and matters here	in contained and the so help me God.	log at	the shave-described well as filed	ets tha		
My Commission Expires: YOLANDA EUBANKO	•	(A	(ezejnb	125 N.Market, Suite 1075, Wichita, K	S 6		
My Commission Expires:	SUBS CR I BED AND	D SWORN TO before me	tals 2	Holanda Eulanlis	01		
NOTARY PUBLIC STATE OF KANSAS RY APPLEXP. 109-01 RY APPLEXP. 109-01	My Commission		NOTAR STATE O	A EUBANKS RY PUBLIC OF KANGAG			

 \mathcal{M}

AUG 2 8 2001 8-28-01 KCC WICHITA